

THE GILMAN BROTHERS COMPANY

Gilman Road, Gilman CT, 06336 USA 800-852-4220 860-889-8444 Fax 860-889-5226 www.gilmanbrothers.com

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Gilman Brothers Latest Plant Upgrades and Improvements Set Course for a Record Breaking 2020

SOURCE: THE GILMAN BROTHERS COMPANY, GILMAN, CT, December 18, 2019

The Gilman Brothers Company will undergo a series of manufacturing plant updates and significant state of the art equipment and technical upgrades in January 2020.

"These are very exciting times as we continue to invest in our strategic plans for future growth!" says Bill VanHorn, Director of Sales. "In the past year we have made significant enhancements to our product line, with the introduction of UV Resistant INFINITY® and Acid-Free MountCor®. Our research and development team is also finalizing work on several revolutionary new product lines, the first of which will be launched in early 2020."

With the company's core values in mind, the planned upgrades will positively impact the entire supply chain. These scheduled upgrades and enhancements will include the following improvements:

- 4.0 industrial upgrades
- Continued refinement of automation
- Enhancement of equipment reliability
- Improved internal tolerancing
- Reduction of setup time and changeovers

In addition to improvements to the manufacturing process, The Gilman Brothers Company continues to build a robust and elite commercial team. The recent addition of Molly McCleary as Strategic Sales Leader and a redistribution of the outside Business Development Team, are strategies designed to better position the company to serve its global customer base. "Our growth is inevitable as we continue to invest in the families that make us who we are," says Ari Luna, Business Development Manager.

For additional information on any Gilman Brothers products visit our website at www.gilmanbrothers.com, email us at sales@gilmanbrothers.com or call regular EST business hours 860-889-8444 USA or the new 24/7 hotline 860-884-2077.

END

###

Press release contact: Ingrid Skinner Strategic Communications Leader ingrid.skinner@gilmanbrothers.com 860-823-2925